15

15

24 | 24

2

3

2

3

=S

Sffi EARkiER C1MC]

COmO MUL4

F1AS|F2H 5| E3HEG|F4

1

A[GJIA|G|A|G|A|G]J]A|G]JA|G]A|G

A(|GJ]A|G|A|G|A|G]J]A|G]JA|G]A|G

VORTEX

w#s |

R RiE

4.

A R—4

A =
BF BiE| o
gk B/
| &2
K —#f
FA HE

N

40

SMAP
A n—4
P &
xR
hF Kig
KH #A
MR F
Z6A B
L Es
B+ B
BEE X8| 1
®HE p—

89 |fh)Il Eth)| 0
24 | @K AL

42
17
99
23
14
27
51

40

17 |hEE £X 1
2 |&XFHEFSH| 0

29
27
1
19
76
93
6
24
5
22

585 |

A(G|IA|G|A|G|A|G]J]A|G]JA|G]A|G

AN —2

55 |




8464020402wﬂmG000010310016_.___mG203
3166040703%AnA111001200006AnA304
31010000005%%G000000100012AnG001
1[[1=1 [[T]=}
01010102005%A110000000002%A102
o|l-|w|lo|o|~|o|~|o|lo|w|¥|lo|lo|o|o|o|~|o|o|e|lo|lo|o|~|dolo|e]|o
10100100025%A000000100001%A000
o|l~|~|o|lo|~|oc|lo|lo|o|=|¥|lo|lo|oco|o|o|o|o|o|ec|o|o|o]c|do|lo|e]|oe
_% -%
olo|-|an|lo|o|lo|o|o|o|m|g|<|o|o|o|o|lo|o|o|lo|o|o|o]o|g|<|e|o| -
10200000003%MG000000010001%MG001
_ﬂﬂv _ﬂﬂv
olo|o|o|lo|o|lo|m|ojlo|m|g|<|o|o|o|o|lojo|~|o|o|olo|—|g|<|—|o|°
10120000026%MG000000000000AnG201
10100102016%A000000000000MMA100
31010003OOSM.MGOOOOOOZOOOOZAnGOOO
10330100008$A001001000002mﬂmA001
= 4 : O sl_Al_Aﬁ_.—l._Emm..—A _.%.:I
R E R R PR 7 EATE R R R P+ Ry L
— _— N ~
AR ARGIREIPE R  HEER R E RGN - R
S| 3| E || E Y IR I, B | 3| HE || i | K| HE | BE | B 4 BRI
[ vy
~lw|~2z|¥®2I=2 NS .ﬁ%7”286%“5m3% %1:7,‘.4




4315154%ﬂmG36.n|u2161%ﬂ_mG1475435%
4640016%AnA3m47401%AnA131632m%
N | O] O| O 8Hﬂon 20004.ﬁ.mw—A000 O | O | N] ™
- | v ~— - | v % —
B 5
02000024%A05020007&%A12010059
[ (] =1 [ ][]~}
_ﬂﬂv -ﬂﬂv
_4__| -4—-'
D
NEOENRRE AEHEREE NEEIMBERE
| R R T SR | BAE ||
> S <
I AR IR 2 LE:APRr:AT AN AU K] o Pl =Pl E A AL
K || K| & | HO | m ST E 4| B RN E 9|t_u_m== fr | D | R
6| 8| & | 2|Q|[R| %W,I_ANHNMO %%372”%1




B LEHERAT7R—RSF0T

B E/RIVN EES Al EF—L
1 18 1 &% LR 2T 90's
2 16 11 mE THE - =s Shelly
3 14 70 £k thiZll  =&=F Shelly
BLERT—L5o%0T
gL /RN EHES AR RF—L4
1 10 70 ik #HEH =2 Shelly
2 8 1 M FE #x|  SIMBA
3 7 7 = H Fic 2T 90’s
BERTORNSVFUT
IBGL /RN EES AR mRF—L4
1 13 1 wmix L% -2 90’s
2 10 11 mE T == Shelly
7 17 BE K =25 SIMBA
3 7 75 A —E =T Shelly




